:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10956877

Jan 31, 2025 - 06:59 (UTC)

In epoch 342,402 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 971912 - 0.019270047 ETH®
62.46 USD

2 971913 - 0.019239648 ETH®
62.36 USD

3 971914 - 0.018938997 ETH&®
61.39 USD

4 971915 - 0.019235550 ETH®
62.35 USD

S 971916 - 0.019268981 ETH®
62.46 USD

6 971917 - 0.019193986 ETH®
62.21 USD

7 971918 - 0.064844189 ETH®
210.20 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10956877
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/342402
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971912
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971913
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971914
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971915
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971916
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971917
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971918

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

971919

971920

971921

971923

971926

971927

Validator Id

809400

Amount

- 0.019259548
62.43 USD

- 0.019077541
61.84 USD

- 0.019233099
62.34 USD

- 0.019257203
62.42 USD

- 0.019140889
62.04 USD

- 0.018827637
61.03 USD

- 0.019235715
62.35 USD

- 0.019200111
62.23 USD

- 0.019144746
62.06 USD

Amount

+ 0.045807874
148.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971919
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971920
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971921
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971922
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971923
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971924
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971925
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971926
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/971927
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/809400

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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